
 
 EXAMINATION DATE SHEET 

PT – 1(2023 -24) 
Date/Day Nursery LKG UKG 

11/07/23(Tuesday) Eng Eng Eng 
12/07/23(Wednesday) Math Math, Colouring Math 
13/07/23(Thursday) G.A. G.A, Rhymes G.A, Conv 
14/07/23(Friday) Rhymes, Story Hindi Hindi, Rhymes 
17/07/23(Monday) Conv, Colouring Conv, Story Odia, Story 

           
MID - TERM (2023 -24) 

Date/Day Nursery LKG UKG 
15/09/23(Friday) Eng Eng Eng 
18/09/23(Monday) Math Math, Colouring Math 
21/09/23(Thursday) G.A. G.A, Rhymes G.A, Conv 
25/09/23(Monday) Rhymes, Story Hindi Hindi, Rhymes 
27/09/23(Wednesday) Conv, Colouring Conv, Story Odia, Story 

 
PT – 2(2023 -24) 

Date/Day Nursery LKG UKG 
01/12/23(Friday) Eng Eng Eng 
04/12/23(Monday) Math Math, Colouring Math 
06/12/23(Wednesday) G.A. G.A, Rhymes G.A, Conv 
07/12/23(Thursday) Rhymes, Story Hindi Hindi, Rhymes 
08/12/23(Friday) Conv, Colouring Conv, Story Odia, Story 

 
END- TERM (2023 -24) 

Date/Day Nursery LKG UKG 
15/02/24(Thursday) Eng Eng Eng 
19/02/24(Monday) Math Math, Colouring Math 
21/02/24(Wednesday) G.A. G.A, Rhymes G.A, Conv 
23/02/24(Friday) Rhymes, Story Hindi Hindi, Rhymes 
26/02/24(Monday) Conv, Colouring Conv, Story Odia, Story 

   
 
 
                                         _________***************_________ 


